
SEASONED READY TO GRILL

**YOU MUST SUBMIT YOUR ORDER BY
2PM OR LEAVE THE COMPLETED FORM
IN THE BREAKFAST BASKET**

10 OZ ATLANTIC SALMON 

½ CHICKEN , GARLIC AND HERB

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 14% SERVICE
CHARGE AND HST

VEGAN

COTTAGE:
NO. GUESTS:
DATE:

BBQ BASKET MENU

2 SHRIMP SKEWERS

MISO BUTTER GLAZE

LEMON & GARLIC

10 OZ STRIPLOIN 28

22

20

24

16

10

10

8

6

DESSERT
13

12

12

13

FRESH GREEN SALAD

SESAME HOISIN SLAW

SALADS

WILD RICE & QUINOA

PICKLE RANCH POTATO SALAD

WITH ROASTED RED PEPPER, APPLES, RED ONION,
APPLE CIDER ORANGE VINAIGRETTE

MIXED GREENS & SEASONAL VEGETABLES WITH
HOUSE ITALIAN DRESSING

POTATO, EGG, RED ONION, CELERY, DILL PICKLE

APPLE, CABAGE, CARROTS, RED ONION WITH
HOISIN SAUCE DRESSING

13

CLASSIC CAESAR
ROMAINE, BACON, PARMESEAN, CROUTONS,
YOGURT BASE DRESSING

SWEET TEA

MINT LEMONADE

HASKAP LEMONADE

POP

4

4

4

4
COKE, PEPSI, GINGER ALE, ORANGE CRUSH,
SPARKLING WATER

DRINKS

CAKE OF THE DAY

PIE OF THE DAY

GLUTEN FREE BROWNIE

OATMEAL CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

HASKAP ICECREAM 

OVEN READY MEALS

CHICKEN POT PIE (SERVES 6) 32
CARROT, PEA, CHICKEN, CREAM, CELERY,
ONION, POTATO

VEGETARIAN SHEPPARD’S
PIE (SERVES 2)
SOY PROTEIN, CARROTS, CORN, CELERY, ONION,
BUTTERY MASH POTATOES

28

LASAGNA BOLOGNAISE
(SERVES 4)

30

RICOTTA, TOMATO, BEEF, MOZZARELLA

SIDES

CHEESY MASHED POTATOES 7

7

7

EACH MAIN INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

BAKED POTATO
SOUR CREAM & CHIVES

SEASONAL VEGETABLE MEDLEY

EACH MAIN INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

VEGAN FRANKFURTER 

FULL RACK OF RIBS 26

14 OZ RIB STEAK

8 OZ BISON STRIPLOIN

36

28

13

12" PAR COOKED PIZZAS

PEPPERONI & CHEESE 24

WILD MUSHROOM & BACON
CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE, MOZARELLA 28
SMOKED CHICKEN & PINEAPPLE 28
BBQ SAUCE, MOZARELLA

READY FOR BBQ OR OVEN

SPINACH LASAGNA
RICCOTA, SUNDRIED TOMATO, BECHAMEL,
MOZARELLA, SPINACH

28


